Retribuciones enero 2023

Concepto

Basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

XL ANIVERSARIO
PARLAMENTO
DE ANDALUCIA

1982 /2022

GOMEZ CORONA, ESPERANZA

Retribuciones:
3.343,07
1.027,26
297,54
440,07
593,65

5.701,59

Neto percibido: 3.850,14

Deducciones

201,79
51,68
1.597,98

1.851,45



